LLRFO5 CERN Visits Schedule Thursday 13 October 2005

Family Name A..to C.. D..to H.. l..to La.. Le..to N.. O..to Sc.. Si..to Z..
Groups Al A2 Bl B2 C1l C2
Time Comments |
14:10 Bldg 39 to SM18 (France) - Bus (38 pl)
14:15 Walk Bldg 39 to Bldg 193 (AD) Walk Bldg 39 to Bldg 357 (PS-CB)
14:20 20' Walk CB - LEIR 25' 25'
14:25 25' 25' Visit PS LLRF 20 SM18-1 SM18-2
14:30 Visit AD ring Visit ACR and Hancock & Vallet Visit LEIR Baudrenghien Maesen
14:35 Eriksson Exp. Area Blas & Angoletta
14:40 Pedersen Walk CB - LEIR
14:45 20 20 20 Walk LEIR - CB 25' 25'
14:50 Visit ACR and Visit AD ring Visit LEIR 20' SM18-2 SM18-1
14:55 Exp. Area Eriksson Blas & Angoletta Visit PS LLRF Maesen Baudrenghien
15:00 Pedersen Hancock & Vallet
15:05 Walk AD - CB Walk LEIR - CB SM18 (France) to Bldg 357 - Bus (38 pl)
15:10 20' Walk CB - LEIR Bldg 357 to SM18 (France) - Bus (38 pl) Walk CB - AD
15:15 Visit PS LLRF 20 20 20
15:20 Hancock & Vallet Visit LEIR 25' 25' Visit AD ring Visit ACR and
15:25 Blas & Angoletta SM18-1 SM18-2 Eriksson Exp. Area LEIR stopped from 14:25
15:30 Walk CB - LEIR Baudrenghien Maesen Pedersen (platform door unlocked)
15:35 20 Walk LEIR - CB 20 20 to 16:45
15:40 Visit LEIR 20' Visit ACR and Visit AD ring
15:45 Blas & Angoletta Visit PS LLRF 25' 25' Exp. Area Eriksson
15:50 Hancock & Vallet SM18-2 SM18-1 Pedersen
15:55 Walk LEIR - CB Maesen Baudrenghien Walk AD - CB
16:00 Bldg 357 to SM18 (France) - Bus (38 pl) 20' Walk CB - LEIR
16:05 SM18 (France) to Bldg 193 (AD), Bus (38 pl) Visit PS LLRF 20"
16:10 25' 25' 20' 20' Hancock & Vallet Visit LEIR
16:15 SM18-1 SM18-2 Visit AD ring Visit ACR and Blas & Angoletta
16:20 Baudrenghien Maesen Eriksson Exp. Area Walk CB - LEIR
16:25 Pedersen 20' Walk LEIR - CB
16:30 20 20 Visit LEIR 20
16:35 25' 25' Visit ACR and Visit AD ring Blas & Angoletta Visit PS LLRF
16:40 SM18-2 SM18-1 Exp. Area Eriksson Hancock & Vallet
16:45 Maesen Baudrenghien Pedersen Walk LEIR - CB
16:50
16:55 SM18 (France) to Bldg 39, Bus (38 pl.) Walk Bldg 193 (AD) to Bldg 39 Walk Bldg 357 (PS-CB) to Bldg 39
17:00
Walk
Bus (38 pl)
Notes: 1) Strict adherence to timing has top priority!

2) If rain is forecast, please bring your umbrella as the visits require 20 to 30 minutes walking outdoor.

3) Bring your passport as SM18 is located in France and the other visits are on the Swiss site.

4) Visitors whose nationality requires a French visa and who does not possess one cannot visit SM18
5) The approximately 90 people who has signed of for the visits are assigned to a group according to

family name : A1 (A..to C..), A2 (C..to H..) , B1, B2 etc. About 15 in each group



